Version: V1.0
Item Media Converter
Model No. CMC2100
Description 1000Base-T to 1000Base-X
Overview
CMC2100 Gigabit Ethernet Media Converters are 1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX/LX
converter,which extend the 1000Mbps twisted-pair network segments up to 120km over fiber
technology. It providing transparently transmission between 1000M copper and multi-mode or

Relative Humidity 5%~95% (no condensation )
Version: V1.0
Order Information
Model Description
CMC2100-SFP 10/100/1000M SFP slot
CMC2100-M05 10/100/1000M MM 850nm SC 550m
CMC2100-S20 10/100/1000M SM 1310nm SC 20km
CMC2100-A20 10/100/1000M SM TX1310/RX1550nm SC 20km
CMC2100-B20 10/100/1000M SM TX1550/RX1310nm SC 20km
40/60/80/120km available; FC/ST available
Related Products
Model Description
SFP Modules
SFP-M1285L-05 1.25G MM 850nm LC 550m
SFP-S1213L-20 1.25G SM 1310nm LC 20km
SFP-S1235L-20 1.25G SM TX1310/RX1550nm LC 20km
SFP-S1253L-20 1.25G SM TX1550/RX1310nm LC 20km
40/60/80/120km available
Installation Accessories
AOR-14
19” 2U, 14-slot rack with dual power supply
TK10
Wall-mounted kits, 87x12x8.2mm, hole L=73mm φ3.0mm
Version: V1.0
Structure diagram (mm)